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The Menu of Lada Cafe from Cliffside Park includes about 123 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $10.5. What llene Runolfsdottir likes about Lada Cafe:

S0 is a great Russian restaurant with really good eating to a great worth. we had flashes of meat to begin
scorching, followed by delicious lamb kebab with a side of kasha and bark meat stroganoff with red bliss. for the
desert we shared homemade apple cakes. our waiter, michael was an excellent server. go into this restaurant,
they will be glad that they have done it. read more. What Alaina Pollich doesn't like about Lada Cafe:

I've been here a couple of times but this time it was a little disappointing. The braesola starter which | love really
saved up on the mushrooms. And they were plain old mushrooms, not the fabulous wild mushrooms they had in
the past. | was amazed. The pasta specifically was salty and dry. The fried calamari and prawns were very salty
too. The quality of the food that goes into the meals is really top notch. In their... read more. A visit to Lada Cafe
becomes even more rewarding due to the comprehensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties, Also, you
shouldn't miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven. In addition to simple
shacks, sweet pieces and cakes, we also serve cold and hot drinks.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/cliffside-park/lada-cafe/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/ilene-42
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/cliffside-park/lada-cafe/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/alaina-82
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/cliffside-park/lada-cafe/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/70968938/best-pizza-restaurants-fort-lee
https://menulist.menu/

{ada Cafe Menu

Non alcoholic drinks Salads & Co.

LEMON EGGPLANT SALAD

Sashimi Etra Sauce

TUNA TARTAR VINAIGRETTE $7.5
Salad fippetizer

MESCLUN SALAD $8.0 ASSORTED FISH

Sandwiches fintipasto

FRITA SHRIMPS SCAMPI $15.0
Starters & Salads Seqfood Dishes
SHRIMP FRIED CALAMARI

Vegetarian dishes Sweels & Desserts

EGGPLANT SAUTEED $7.0 APPLE PIE
[ ] ()
Starters Bibite
BASTURMA $7.0 TEA, COFFEE
ASSORTED FRUITS STARTER
Nudelsuppen Greens
ROASTED DUCK $17.0 RADISH SALAD $7.0

Main Course Special Orders

BEEF STROGANOFF $16.0 CHALAHACH $23.0

Soup Shareables

WONTON SOUP PICKLED VEGETABLES PLATTER $7.0
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Specialty Platiers

EGGPLANT SAUTE

Seqfood Entrees

TROUT $15.0

Friday Fish Fry

ASSORTED FISH PLATTER $13.0

Seasonal

FILET OF SALMON $15.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Tish Entrees

FLOUNDER $16.0

Cold fippetizers & Salads

OLIVIE SALAD $8.0

Just Meat

ASSORTED MEAT

Seafood”

GAMBAS

To dccompany

ASSORTED PICKLES

Full Throtile

PORK SCHNITZEL $15.0

Tish Menu

BRANZINI $19.0

Tacos Yenu

BEEF TONGUE $10.0
[ ]

Condiments and Sauces

PRAWNS

Tarpon Bay Sunday

BLINTZES $5.0

Chicken and Meat Entrees

BEEF LANGET $17.0

BEVERAGES | DESSERTS

COFFEE GLACE $5.0

Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC

Restaurant Category

BAR

Pasta

TORTELLINI
RAVIOLI

[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI
SIDE SALAD
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Side dishes
COUNTRY STYLE POTATOES
PICKLED MUSHROOMS

Chicken

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
CHICKEN A LA KIEV

Dessert

STUFFED BLINTZES
HOMEMADE APPLE PIE
TEA, COFFEE AND SODA

Tiebabs

CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB
PORK SHISH KEBAB
LAMB SHISH KEBAB

Entrees

KULEBIAKA
FISH W. SEAFOOD SAUCE
SALMON IN SEAFOOD SAUCE

Soups

BORSCHT

CAUCASIAN KHORCHO
SOUP OF THE DAY
MENUDO

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
BEANS SALAD LOBIO

$7.0

$12.0
$15.0

$6.0
$5.0

$14.0
$15.0
$19.0

$18.0

$7.0

$7.0
$7.0

$7.0
$7.0

CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
SALAD
TOMATO SALAD

These types of dishes are

being served

' ICE CREAM
‘;kJiﬁ SALAD
ol )
S22 pasTa
APPETIZER
PIZZA
LAMB
SOUP
FILET

Uncategorized
FISH OR MEAT SOLYANKA

SERPANTINE

PICKLED HERRING WITH
COUNTRY-STYLE POTATOES

ASSORTED PIEROGIES
PELMENI SIBIRSKY
RUSSIAN PANCAKES
FILET OF SWAI FISH

A LA MOSCOW
GOLUPSI

CHICKEN STROGANO
PELMENI URALSKY]I
VARANIE

HOMEMADE BLINTZES STUFFED

WITH APPLES

$7.0
$9.0

$6.0

$7.0
$10.0

$9.0

$1.5
$8.0
$13.0
$12.0
$18.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$5.0

$6.0
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Dishes are prepared with

w

SALMON $10.0
| POTATOES
: TOMATE
SCALLOPS
MOZZARELLA PASTA
MUSHROOMS
MEAT
APPLE
CHICKEN
BEEF
KING PRAWN
TOMATOES
ONIONS
TRAVEL
CHEESE
POTATOES

fippetizers

ASSORTED MEAT PLATTER $13.0
JULIENNE MUSHROOMS $5.0
HACHAPURY $6.0
VARENIKI $7.0

STOLICHNIY SALAD

HERRING W. ONIONS

ASSORTED PIEROGI

JULIEN'

CREPES W. RED CAVIAR SOUR CREAM
SALAD STOLICHNY

MESCLUN SALAD WITH SMOKED EEL
HERRING W/ONIONS

PASHTET

POTATOES W/ MUSHROOMS

BAKED MUSHROOMS JUILENE

CREPES W/ SOUR CREAM AND RED
CAVIAR

DUCK WITH APPLES
KEBAB
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